7028071 - © 2008 SICK, Inc. www.sickusa.com INDUSTRIAL SENSORS CATALOG 227
Capacitive Proximity Sensors...Type Code
O
INDUSTRIAL SENSORS CATALOG www.sickusa.com 7028071 - © 2008 SICK, Inc. 228
CM 18 Capacitive
CM 18-PTFE Capacitive
CM 30 Capacitive
CM 30 Capacitive AC
CQ 28 Capacitive
CQ 35 Capacitive
Barrel, threaded M18 Plastic 8 12
Barrel, threaded M18 PTFE 8
Barrel, threaded M30 Plastic 16 25
Barrel, threaded M30 Plastic 16 25
Rectangular, flat Plastic 10
Rectangular Plastic 25
Capacitive Proximity Sensors
Sensor Type Housing Sensing Range Switching 2-Wire
sn in mm Output
Design Size in mm Material Shielded Unshielded PNP NPN AC
Selection Table...Capacitive Proximity Sensors
7028071 - © 2008 SICK, Inc. www.sickusa.com INDUSTRIAL SENSORS CATALOG 229
IP 67
IP 67
IP 67
IP 67
IP 68
IP 67
228
230
234
236
238
240
CM 18 Capacitive
CM 18-PTFE Capacitive
CM 30 Capacitive
CM 30 Capacitive AC
CQ 28 Capacitive
CQ 35 Capacitive
Sensor Type Output Connection Enclosure Page
Function Type Rating
NO NC NO/NC Cable Connector Terminals
Capacitive Proximity Sensors
Selection Table...Capacitive Proximity Sensors
Please note:
NO = normally open
NC = normally closed
NO/NC = complementary
INDUSTRIAL SENSORS CATALOG www.sickusa.com 7028071 - © 2008 SICK, Inc. 230
HighlightsCapacitive Proximity Sensors
CM 18 Capacitive Dimensional drawing
CM 18 Capacitive
• High EMC-immunity
• Shielded or unshielded
• PNP or NPN output
• Adjustable sensing range
• Complementary output function
• Short-circuit protection (pulsed)
• Plastic housing with fine thread M18
x 1 mm
• Cable or connector
• IP 67 enclosure rating
• LED status indicator
dimensions in mm
Accessories page